17.07.2015

Serie Platz St-Nr.

5. 1. 108
2. 325
3. 311
4. 140
5. 256
6. 236
7. 459
8. 336
9. 141

10. 333
11. 409
12. 147
13. 159
14. 155
15. 160
16. 431
17. 128
18. 115
19. 312
20. 439
21. 116
22. 158
23. 357
24. 254
25. 324
26. 135
27. 107
28. 106
29. 356
30. 220
31. 237
32. 209
33. 224
34. 249
35. 422
36. 148
37. 232
38. 403
39. 436
40. 138

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Serienwertung
5. Serie, 37 Preise

Name, Vorname

Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Baumgart, Reinhold
Semler, Helmut
Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Haub, Bernhard
Noiset, Wilfried
Benzing, Erich
Hark&mper, Rolf
Jaksch, Peter
Neuhaus, Uwe
Figge, Johannes
Rath, Horst

Ulrich, Detlef

Grabenhorst, Friedrich

Baake, Peter
Haas, Cornelia
Schneider, Walter
Schreiber, Otfried
Houba, Richard
Wiemann, Gerhard
Schmidt, Kurt
Trapp, Lothar
Helbeck, Inge

Gut, Walter
Baumgart, Angela
Firmbach, Volker
Engelke, Manfred
Hommel, Jurgen
Dotzel, Wilhelm
Buxel, Hubert
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Zaremba, Andreas
Schmidt, Roland
Kilian, Bernd
Nordhaus, Helmut
Dawedeit, Gerhard
Gebele, Helmut
Dircks, Rudiger
Fabisch, Karl-Heinz
Winter, Johnny

Ergebnis

1.943
1.592
1572
1.568
1.541
1.501
1.480
1.479
1.474
1.437
1.434
1.431
1.419
1.414
1.400
1.398
1.395
1.391
1.386
1.378
1.373
1.372
1.370
1.365
1.356
1.349
1.335
1.324
1.322
1.312
1.311
1.303
1.291
1.289
1.289
1.281
1.277
1.274
1.270
1.266
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